February 9, 1921.

Notice Is hereby given that sealed bids
will be received by the city controller of
the city of Muncle. Delaware County. In-
diana. until 12 o'clock noon on Saturday,
the 19th day of February, 1921. for the
whole or any part of a certain Sixty-Seven
Thousand Two Hundred Ninety-Three and
41-100 Dollars (*67.293.41) of bonds
known as ''City of Muncle Funding Bonds.1921," and will be In denominations of
One Thousand Dollars each, for Sixty-
Seven Thousand Dollars and one bond for
Two Hundred Ninety-Three and 41-100

,Dollars (*293.41 ), with Interest coupons at-
tached and will bear Interest at the rate
of six per cent per annum, payable semi-
annually; said bonds shall he numbered
from 653 to 720 Inclusive and shall ma-
ture and be payable as follows:

Bonds numbered 653 to 662 inclusive.